
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group S17-503

Thu, 20 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Foreign Language  Selezneva T.V.  A-212
Sat, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics  Scherbachev O.V.  403
Mon, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Rubinshteyn A.I.  A-100
Mon, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Introduction to the Profession  Leonov P.Y., Morozov N.V., Norkina A.N.  D-314
Tue, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST National Systems Fighting the Legalization of Criminal Incomes and Terrorism

Financing in EAG Countries ( in English)  Evstifeeva O.Y.  K-823
Tue, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Databases and Expert Systems  Kupriyanov D.Y.  A-223
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Object-Oriented Analysis and Programming  Syroezhkin S.N.  V-118
Wed, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  Makarchuk M.V.  98-3
Thu, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Object-Oriented Analysis and Programming  Syroezhkin S.N.  V-118
Thu, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics  Scherbachev O.V.  405
Thu, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Programming and Coding Methods  Sergievskiy M.V.  K-822
Fri, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Rubinshteyn A.I.  A-304
Wed, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming and Coding Methods  Sergievskiy M.V.  T-209
Mon, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Miroshin N.V., Rubinshteyn A.I.  B-100
Fri, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics  Scherbachev O.V., Voronov S.A.  A-304


